South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:00:37 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 1049 General Bill, By M.F. Mullinax, A.S. Macaulay and O'Dell

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 47 to Title 43 so as to provide for a county
human resources commission; to amend Sections 43-41-10, 43-41-30, and 43-41-40, relating to the Gleaams Human
Resources Commission, so as to delete the provisions for the commission in Anderson County; to change the name of the
commission to Gleams; and to provide for the expiration of the terms of the members of the commission representing
Anderson County.

01/09/90
01/09/90
01/09/90
01/10/90
01/11/90
01/16/90
01/16/90
02/07/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-100

Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-100

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-100

Read second time SJ-9

Read third time and sent to House SJ-28

Introduced and read first time HJ-62

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-63
Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Medical, Military, Public and
Municipal Affairs HJ-9

Page 1 of 1



