

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

### **S 1049 General Bill, By M.F. Mullinax, A.S. Macaulay and O'Dell**

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 47 to Title 43 so as to provide for a county human resources commission; to amend Sections 43-41-10, 43-41-30, and 43-41-40, relating to the Gleams Human Resources Commission, so as to delete the provisions for the commission in Anderson County; to change the name of the commission to Gleams; and to provide for the expiration of the terms of the members of the commission representing Anderson County.

01/09/90	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-100
01/09/90	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-100
01/09/90	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-100
01/10/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-9
01/11/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-28
01/16/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-62
01/16/90	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-63
02/07/90	House	Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-9